
LOT 27 FERNWOOD ESTATES S/D.

653-603,816-953,856-1525, WD 119

LEXINGTON ESTATES LLC
20638 NW 78TH AVE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

36-5S-15-00485-087

0000 VACANT
02

36515.010 1.00/

243 SW CURTAIN LN, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

11/04/2022 JB 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
55,000
62,000
2,105
59,895

0
59,895
62,000

0

57,000

1513/2769 5/20/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

BORNS & JOHNSON LAW

1474/2671 9/06/2022 FJ U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

LEXINGTON ESTATES, 
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000045535 Mobile Home 09/22/2022

28843 M H 375 09/07/2010

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


